BcepocCHHCKM
COpPEBHOBAHNS
no

Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

AuctaHuua 36
08.05.2015 - 14:50

Mauibumkm, 100m Bpacc

lop poxaeHusa 2003 - 2005

CTapToBblii NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs
3annbiB 1 u3 4

1 Talipaii FOpwii

2 Bopob6eiivyk Tumodpeii
3 Cywko Tumyp

4 TlonyakToB £koB

5 AHueB Kupunn

6 Manbiwes KOHCTaHTUH

3anbi 2 13 4

1 KpacHoluek PomaH
tOpueHko Bnagucnas
KyguHoB Aptem
MaxomoB Anekcei
HedhegoB Kupunn
HaropHos Makcum

o0 WN

3annbiB 313 4

1 KopoBkuH AHppeii
2 TapaHyxa Hukonaii
3 Poibano Aptem

4 Tyces AnekcaHap
5 Bwupgnora Hukuta

6 HukntunH VBaH

3annsiB 4 n3 4

2 TpokoneHko Kupwunn
3 fHoB Spayapp,

4 KpwuBuoB HukuTta

5 TpoxopoB Anekcei
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KomaHpa

AHana-2

CLUOP "IOM-CKNDbI"
CK BHTY

Hesckas BonHa-2003
AHana-2

Bosr. akynbl

MO KopeHoBckuit paiioH
CnapTtak

JenbounH

KC AHOCLIOP "tOP"
AHnana-2

AHO LICM

AHOCL «CatypH»
AOCLW "Onumnuewn”
AHO LCn

AHO LCn

Lcn "onumn®

OBbY A0 OK AHOCLIOP

r. AKyTCK

AHana-2

KC AHOCLLUOP "tOP"
OBY A0 OK AHOCLOP

3anaBoyHOe Bpems

1:21.00
1:18.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:18.00
1:24.10

1:31.25
1:28.10
1:27.50
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:31.90

1:44.00
1:37.00
1:33.35
1:35.24
1:42.10
1:22.00

1:50.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:25.00

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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