

Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

36 08.05.2015 - 14:50	, 100m	2003 - 2005
, 1 4	1	
1	2004 III -2	1:21.00
2 3	2003 11 -	1.18.00
3	2003	1:12.00
4	2003 II -20	
5	2003 -2	1:18.00
6	2004 III .	1:24.10
2 4		
1	2003 III	1:31.25
	2004 III	1:28.10
2 3	2003 III	1:27.50
4	2003 III "	1:28.00
5	2005 I -2	1:30.00
5 6	2004 I	1:31.90
3 4		
1	2003 I « »	1:44.00
2	2003 I " "	" 1:37.00
2 3	2004 I	1:33.35
4	2004 I	1:35.24
5	2004 II " "	1:42.10
5 6	2004 11	1:42.10
O .	2000 11	1.22.00
4 4		
2	2005 II .	1:50.00
2 3	2004 I -2	1:45.00
4	2004 I "	" 1:45.00
5	2003 III	1:25.00

(25)

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931







09.05.2015 10:07 -